Pilgrimage to Uluru - Itinerary
31%" March - 11™ April 2013

DAY 1 - Sunday
9:00am Everyone arrives at Alcooringa,
load bus, say goodbyes

10:00am Depart Alcooringa

8:00 pm Dinner Goondawindi (own
expense)

10:00pm Pickup ACT group from Gilgandra

DAY 2 - Monday

7.00 am Breakfast at Cobar
12.00 pm Lunch at Broken Hill

2.00 pm Tour of Daydream Mine

4.00 pm Return to camp

6.00 pm Dinner

DAY 3 — Tuesday

6.00 am Rise and shine, pack up camp
7.00 am Breakfast
8.30 am Depart for Port Augusta
12.00 pm Picnic lunch at Peterbrough
3.30 pm Arrive at Port Augusta and set up
camp
6.00 pm Dinner

DAY 4 - Wednesday

6.00 am Rise & shine, pack up camp

7.00 am Breakfast

8.30 am Depart for Coober Pedy
10.30 am Morning tea at Woomera
11.30 am Walk on Lake Hart (a salt lake)
12.30 pm Lunch at Glendambo

4.30 pm Arrive at Coober Pedy

5.00 pm Guided tour of the town

7.30 pm Dinner

DAY 5 - Thursday

5.00 am
5.30 am
7.00 am
10.00 am
12.30 pm
3.30 pm
5.30 pm
6.30 pm
7.45 pm

DAY 6 - Friday
6.00 am
7.00 am
8.00 am
12.30 pm
3.00 pm
6.00 pm

Rise and shine, pack up camp
Breakfast

Depart for Yulara

Morning tea at Marla

Lunch at Erldunda

Arrive at Uluru Cultural Centre
Arrive atYulara and set up camp
Dinner

Camp fire and programme

Rise and shine

Breakfast

Mala Walk at the base of Uluru
Lunch, laundry etc

Creative and cultural workshops
Dinner, followed by concert prep

DAY 7 — Saturday

8:00am

DAY 8 - Sunday
5.30 am
6.00 am
7.15 am
8.00 am
10.45 am
2.00 pm

3.30 pm
6.00 pm
7.30 pm

DAY 9 - Monday
6.00 am
7.00 am
8.00 am
10.00 am
12.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.00 pm

Visit the Olga’s
Return to Camp
Festival
Concert

Rise and shine

Depart for sunrise service at Uluru

Breakfast, pack up camp

Depart Yulara

Depart for Alice Springs

Arrive in Alice Springs and set up
camp and have lunch

Camel Rides

Reptile display and show

Dinner

Evening programme

Rise and shine, pack up camp
Breakfast

Depart Alice Springs for home
Morning tea at Ti Tree

Lunch at Devils Marbles
Arrive at Barkly Homestead

Depart on overnight journey home

DAY 10 - Tuesday

12.00 am
1.30 am
7.30 am

10:00

12.00 pm
2:00 pm

Arrive at Mt Isa

Arrive in Cloncurry
Breakfast/showers in Longreach
Visit the Qantas Founders
Museum

Lunch

Depart on overnight trip

DAY 11 — Wednesday (10" March)
6AM: Arrive back on the Sunshine Coast



