Pilgrimage to Uluru – Itinerary 31st March – 11th April 2013

DAY 1 - Sunday

9:00am Everyone arrives at Alcooringa,

load bus, say goodbyes

10:00am Depart Alcooringa

8:00 pm Dinner Goondawindi (own

expense)

10:00pm Pickup ACT group from Gilgandra

DAY 2 - Monday

7.00 am	Breakfast at Cobar
12.00 pm	Lunch at Broken Hill
2.00 pm	Tour of Daydream Mine

4.00 pm Return to camp

6.00 pm Dinner

DAY 3 - Tuesday

6.00 am	Rise and shine, pack up camp
7.00 am	Breakfast
8.30 am	Depart for Port Augusta
12.00 pm	Picnic lunch at Peterbrough
3.30 pm	Arrive at Port Augusta and set up
•	camp

6.00 pm Dinner

DAY 4 - Wednesday		
6.00 am	Rise & shine, pack up camp	
7.00 am	Breakfast	
8.30 am	Depart for Coober Pedy	
10.30 am	Morning tea at Woomera	
11.30 am	Walk on Lake Hart (a salt lake)	
12.30 pm	Lunch at Glendambo	
4.30 pm	Arrive at Coober Pedy	
5.00 pm	Guided tour of the town	
7.30 pm	Dinner	

DAY 5 - Thursday

5.00 am	Rise and shine, pack up camp
5.30 am	Breakfast
7.00 am	Depart for Yulara
10.00 am	Morning tea at Marla
12.30 pm	Lunch at Erldunda
3.30 pm	Arrive at Uluru Cultural Centre
5.30 pm	Arrive atYulara and set up camp
6.30 pm	Dinner
7.45 pm	Camp fire and programme

DAY 6 - Friday

6.00 am	Rise and snine
7.00 am	Breakfast
8.00 am	Mala Walk at the base of Uluru
12.30 pm	Lunch, laundry etc
3.00 pm	Creative and cultural workshops
6.00 pm	Dinner, followed by concert prep

DAY 7 - Saturday

8:00am	Visit the Olga's

Return to Camp Festival Concert

DAY 8 - Sunday

5.30 am	Rise and shine
6.00 am	Depart for sunrise service at Uluru
7.15 am	Breakfast, pack up camp
8.00 am	Depart Yulara
10.45 am	Depart for Alice Springs
2.00 pm	Arrive in Alice Springs and set up
	camp and have lunch
	Camel Rides
3.30 pm	Reptile display and show
6.00 pm	Dinner
7.30 pm	Evening programme

DAY 9 - Monday

9

DAY 10 - Tuesday

12.00 am	Arrive at Mt Isa
1.30 am	Arrive in Cloncurry
7.30 am	Breakfast/showers in Longreach
10:00	Visit the Qantas Founders
	Museum
12.00 pm	Lunch
2:00 pm	Depart on overnight trip

DAY 11 – Wednesday (10th March)

6AM: Arrive back on the Sunshine Coast